1
File Number 3036.3
HS-80C85RH
Radiation Hardened 8-Bit CMOS
Microprocessor
The HS-80C85RH is an 8-bit CMOS microprocessor
fabricated using the Intersil radiation hardened self-aligned
junction isolated (SAJI) silicon gate technology. Latch-up

• Self Aligned Junction Isolated (SAJI) Process
• Military Temperature Range . . . . . . . . . . . -55oC to 125oC
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962R9582401QQC HS1-80C85RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9582401QXC HS9-80C85RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9582401VQC HS1-80C85RH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9582401VXC HS9-80C85RH-Q -55 to 125
HS9-80C85RH/Proto HS9-80C85RH/Proto -55 to 125
Data Sheet August 2000
[ /Title
(HS-